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                        E-Tender Notice No. :UDC/ 504 /2019-20      dated 20
th

 July, 2019 

  

  

EXTENSION II 
 

598 : Rate Contracts for Chemicals, Glassware and Plasticware for the year 2019-2020 

 

       Schedule of e-Tender 

 

Seq. 

No. 

DHE Stage 

Release of 

tender 

Vend or Stage Start Date & Time Expiry Date 

&Time 

Envelopes 

 

1 
 

_ Down load of 

bidding document 

  29-07-2019    

   at10.00Hrs. 

06-09-2019 

at13.00Hrs. 

 

 

2 
 

_ 

Online bid 

preparation and 

submission 

29-07-2019 

at10.00Hrs. 

06-09-2019            

at 15.00Hrs. 

 

Envelope-2 

Envelope-1, 

 
 

3 

 
Close for 

Technical Bid 

 06-09-2019  

 at 15.01Hrs. 

06-09-2019  

 at 17.30Hrs.. 

 

Envelope-1, 

 
 

4 

 
Close for 

Financial Bid 

 06-09-2019  

at 15.01Hrs. 

06-09-2019  

at 17.30Hrs. 

 

Envelope-2 

 
 

5 

  

 Control Of 

Transfer 

06-09-2019 

at17.31Hrs. 

09-09-2019 

at17.30Hrs. 

 

Envelope-2 

Envelope-1, 

 
 

6 

 
Opening 

technical bids 

 11-09-2019 

at11.00Hrs. 

11-09-2019  

at17.30Hrs. 

 
 

Envelope-1, 

 
 

7 

 
Opening 

financial bids 

 13-09-2019 

at11.00Hrs. 

13-09-2019  

at17.30Hrs. 

 
 

Envelope-2 
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