UNIVERSITYOFMUMBAI



https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in

E-Tender Notice No. :UDC/ 504 /2019-20 dated 20th July, 2019

EXTENSION II

598: Rate Contracts for Chemicals, Glassware and Plasticware for the year 2019-2020

Schedule of e-Tender

Seq. No.	DHE Stage Release of tender	Vend or Stage	Start Date & Time	Expiry Date &Time	Envelopes
1	-	Down load of bidding document	29-07-2019 at10.00Hrs.	06-09-2019 at13.00Hrs.	
2	_	Online bid preparation and submission	29-07-2019 at10.00Hrs.	06-09-2019 at 15.00Hrs.	Envelope-2 Envelope-1,
3	Close for Technical Bid		06-09-2019 at 15.01Hrs.	06-09-2019 at 17.30Hrs	Envelope-1,
4	Close for Financial Bid		06-09-2019 at 15.01Hrs.	06-09-2019 at 17.30Hrs.	Envelope-2
5		Control Of Transfer	06-09-2019 at17.31Hrs.	09-09-2019 at17.30Hrs.	Envelope-2 Envelope-1,
6	Opening technical bids		11-09-2019 at11.00Hrs.	11-09-2019 at17.30Hrs.	Envelope-1,
7	Opening financial bids		13-09-2019 at11.00Hrs.	13-09-2019 at17.30Hrs.	Envelope-2